
Dance Film Festival Call-Out

We are looking for entries for a Dance Film festival!

We want to stream an online festival of

dance films

and to also show them at Blue
Elephant Theatre to small
audiences.

We will choose one hour of footage in total, made

up of different films.

There will be a very small payment for each film chosen, around 
£30 each.

Rules:
• Your film should not be longer than 20 minutes.

• You should not send work that needs royalty
payments 

• You do not need to create a new film to enter.

• You must live in the UK

• Please do not send rehearsal footage or
recordings of dance performances.



For an example of a dance film, see P.s Ama-te by Ana  de 
Albuquerque

To enter, please email your film to 
submissions@blueelephanttheatre.co.uk   by December
2nd. We prefer to receive links to footage rather than
files.

Any questions? Please email 
submissions@blueelephanttheatre.co.uk or call 02077010100 
and leave a message with your number.
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